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Distribution by State J

Concentration of workforce on eastern seaboard.

8%

National Brisbane

/ Sydney

Other
(Perth, Adelaide,

Canberra, Darwin) Melbourne

Workforce
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Average Industry Person J

More females and longer tenure.

64% Female () O 327 Yoo (=

Age =
Years ﬁ Years Agency
7.9 Experience 2HE Tenure

Distribution by Department J

More than 1/3 in Activation and Implementation roles.

23.4% Client Services
Activation

[ 18-70/0 *Programmatic, SEM, Social, Ad Ops
&other platform specialists

0 Implementation
18'6 /0 *All investmer’n)trading, buying & planning
roles - traditional, digital & hybrid

10.4% Management
10.1% Assistants
Other Support Services

6-90/0 *Inc. Marke!i::g?Research, Administration,
Systems, Talent & Finance

3.6% :| Data/Analytics
o Creative Services

3'0 /0 j *Sponsorship, Events, Content
27% || SEO
2.6% :| Strategy

Population 4, 65 O

—N

3500

3000

2500

2000

Number of People

1500

1000

500

2015 2016 2017 2018

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Released March 2025

Championing a dynamic and valued media Industry



F Q 2024 Media Communication
medias federation of australia |ndUStry CenSUS

Gender Diversity J

Cultural Diversity J

Increased women representation in management.

49% from diverse cultural backgrounds

(many people identify with several).

Women Men

. 23%
Women in management roles
18%
12%
(v)
64% 4%
d 4%
3%
Women Gender Spllt Men
3%
-2.8% Average female full-time salary
) *Compared to male in media agency industry 0.5%
Diversity I
28.3% 5.7% § N )
Speak language other D Living with O
than English at home diagnosed Disability =
or Special Need
Prefer not No Yes Prefer not
to answer to answer

Staff Turnover J

Regrettable loss is stable.

[ 2 5 . 3 % 26% 32.6% 34%

2023 2022 2021
2024 Regrettable Loss

Move between agenmes) Q.eave media agency industry)

8.8% Competitor 1.0% MediaOwner
media agency 21% Client
0.4% 0.3% i

Transferred/ Creative Agency

moved within 2.9% Travel

agency group a 9.9% LeftIndustry (Lifestyle,
Career Change, Study,
Retirement)

© -

Australian

Asian (SE, NE, Central)
North-West European
South-East European

African

NZ O
p--

The Americas

Prefer not to answer

First Nations

Sexual orientation ﬂ

you consider yourself

tobe

82.8%

Straight or LGBTQ+ Prefer not
Heterosexual to answer

6.7%

2024
Non-Regrettable
Loss

6.5% 3.5% 4.8%
2023 2022 2021
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